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LIST OF ELEMENTS.

Name Symhol Atomic Weight Valency
ALUMINIUM Al 26.97 3
ANTIMONY (STIBIUM) Sh 121.77 3,0
argon A 39.91 0
arsenic As 7496 3,5
BARIUM Ba 1808 2
BERYLIUM (GLUCINUM) Be 9.02 2
BISMUTH Bi 209,00 25
boron B 10.82 3
bromine Br 79.916 1
CADMIUM B o 112.41 2
CALCIUM Ca 40.07 2.
CAESIUM Cs 132.81 1
carbon C 12.000 2,4
CERIUM Ce 140.25 4,3
chlorine Cl 35.457 1
CHROMIUM Cr 52.01 2,3,6
COBALT Co 58.94 2,3
COLUMBIUM (NIOBIUM) Cb 93.1 3,5
COPPER (CUPRUM) Cu 63.57 1,2

DYSPROSIUM Dy 162.52 3
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LIST OF ELEMENTS (CONTINUED)

Atomic Weight Valency

E‘I-B—lﬂt_z Symbol
ERBIUM ; Tr
EUROPIUM Tu
fluorine F
GADOLINTUM Gd
GALLIUM Ga
GERMANIM e
GOLD (AURUM) Au
helium He.
HOLMIUM Ho
hydrogen H
INDIUM In
iodirve I
IRIDIUM Ir
IRON (FERRUM) Te
krypton Kr
LANTHANUM La
LEAD (PLUMBUM) Pb
LITHIUM Li.
LUTECIUM ; Lu
MAGNESIUM Mg
MANGANESE Mn
MERCURY  (HYDRARGYRUM) Hg
MOLYBDENUM Mo
NEODYMIUM Na
neon Ne
NICKEL Ni
nitrogen N
OSMIUM Os

ozygen

167.7
152.0
19.00
157.26
69.72
72.60
197.2
4.00
163.4
1.008
114.8
126,932
193.1
55.84
82.9
138.90
207.20
6.940
175.0
24.32
54.93
200.61
96.0
144.27
20.2
58.69
14.008
190.8
16,000

s P H W
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LIST OF ELEMENTS (CONTINUED)

Name

PALLADIUM

phosphorus

PLATINUM

POTASSIUM (KALIUM)
PRASEODYMIUM
RADIUM

RHODIUM

RUBIDIUM
RUTHENIUM
SAMARIUM

SCANDIUM

selenium

silicon

SILVER (ARGENTUM)
SODIUM (NATRIUM)
STRONTIUM
TANTALUM

sulphur

tellurium

TERBIUM

THALLIUM

THORIUM

THULIUM

TIN (STANNUM)
TITANIUM

TUNGSTEN (WOLFRAMIUM)

TURANIUM
VANADRIUM
Nenon

Symbol

Atomic Weight

Valenty

Pd
p
Pt
K
Pr
Ra
Rh
Rb
Ru

Sa

Se

106.7
31.027
195.23
39.096
140.92
225.95
102.091
85.44
101.7
150.43
45.10
79.2
28.06
107.880
22,997
87.63
1815
32.064
127.5
159.2
204.39
232.15
169.4
118.70
48.1
184.0
238.17
50.96
130.2

24

3,5

2,4
1

= oo po @

3,4,6,8

3,4
6
4,6

3,5
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LIST OF ELEMENTS (CONTINUED)

Name Symbol Atomic Weight Valency
YTTERBIUM Yb 173.6 3
YTTRIUM v 88.9 3
ZINC Zn 65.38 2
ZIRCONTUM Zr W 4
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